TECHNICAL INFO
Magnetic Float Level Transmitter
Techfloat - LTF
1
1
2
3
4

P3 F4
S3 S4 S5 S6 S8 S9
 ORDER INFORMATION
RESOLUTION
TERMINAL HOUSING (see page 2)
B : Aluminum    (IP65)
C : P.P               (IP65)
D: Aluminum    (Ex d IIC T3~T6)
E : AL.               (Small space) IP65
G: PC                (IP65)
K: Aluminum    (EEx d IIC T3~T6)
N: SUS             (Ex d IIC T3~T6)
F : Aluminum
CONNECTING TYPE
 Tri-Clamp 1-1/2"=ES; 2"=FS
TUBE TYPE & MATERIAL
FLOAT TYPE (see page 2)
LENGTH (UNIT : mm)
PIPE SHIELD
 Tolerance of the total product length is 5mm.
 Characteristics, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
 Please contact us for further informations.
Material
Plastic
SUS
Type
 -  : None
S : Others
C: 12.7 (SUS316)
    Only available for resolution 12.7mm.
B: 14     (SUS316)
D: 17.2 (SUS316)
E: 21.7  (SUS316)
F: 27.2 (SUS316)
E: 6.35mm (Multi-Function)
F: 12.7mm  (Multi-Function)
G: 6.35mm
     (Multi-Function+HART)
H: 12.7mm
     (Multi-Function+HART)
A: 3/8"   (10A)
B: 1/2"   (15A)
C: 3/4"   (20A)
D: 1"      (25A)
E: 11/2"  (40A)
F: 2"       (50A)
G: 21/2" (65A)
2M: 5 Kg/cm
2N :10 Kg/cm
O: 150 Lbs
P : 300 Lbs
Q : PT
R : PF(G)
T : BSP
U : NPT
V : GAS
S : Others
Dimension Specification
H: 3" (80A)
I  : 4" (100A)
J : 5" (125A)
K: 6" (150A)
4 : 7" (175A)
5 : 8" (200A)
0500: 500mm up
1000: 501~1000mm
1500: 1001~1500mm
500mm per Unit
D   C   F Q   6    F 1    1  5  0  0  (P)
-  : None
LTF
NEPSI PROOF No.GYJ06231 Ex d IIC T3~T6
PTB PROOF No. 05 ATEX 1028     II 2G EEx d IIB T3~T6